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 “Thesis Research Protocol”
	Student Name: 
	enter your name
	Student ID:
	enter your ID.
	
	
	
	

	Submission Date:
	Click or tap to enter a date.
	
	

	Degree:
	☐	M.Sc.
	
	☐
	PH.D.

	
	
	
	
	

	Department:
	enter text.
	
	

	Thesis Title in English:
	enter text.
	
	

	Thesis Title in Arabic:
	enter text.


1. Abstract 
	(should not exceed 250 words, the rational and importance of the research should be clear).




2. Introduction and Background
	(In this section, the candidate should write the significance of the research, the expected importance in the research field. The candidate will write the background, statement of the problem motivation, and the rational of his study, the rational of choosing this research point according to the present literature should be focused upon and discussed clearly. The knowledge gap should be clear. Research question/ hypotesis may be written by the end of this section.

3. Research Q (RQ):
	Click or tap here to enter text.



4. Research Hypothesis, Aim, Objectives & Expected Outcomes
(the hypothesis should be stated clearly, the specific aims and the objectives of the work. The outcome variables and the expected outcomes should be included for each objective).
a. Hypothesis 
	enter text

b. Aim 
	enter text

c. Objectives
	enter text

d. Expected Outcomes 
	enter text


5. Research Design and Methods
	I. Material subject and methods should be written in details: a) The study, its design should be stated. b) The study setting (the place of data collection should be clear e.g. Suez Canal University hospital, Center of Excellence, other core labs., other collaborator labs e.g. Ain Shams University NGS., c) Study population and samples/ subjects, materials and methods should be written in details. d) Methodology. e) Investigation and outcome measures.

6. Statistical plan should be included; study sample and sample size calculation should be included in experimental and clinical research, data extraction, data collection and analysis.

7.  Ethics consideration: all consideration should be stated in experimental and research conducted on human. 

8. Time Plan (timeline should be included for every objective. How long will every objective take to be done? It should be written in table including a column for the objective and a column for the expected required time.
Include Grant Chart as following example:
Starting enter a date.		Ending enter a date.
	Activity/Month 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
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	enter text.	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐
	enter text.	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐	☐


9. Research Estimated Budget in Choose an item. 
Should be written in the light of the materials and methods.
	Supplementary
	Publications
	Total

	histopathology
	drugs/
Lab chemicals
	Lab-investigations
	Software
	Material
	Others (mention)
	
	

	………	………	………	………	………	………	………	………
	………	………	………	………	………	………	………	………


10. References 								(Harvard Style)
	enter text.
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عنوان البحث
 
خطة بحث مقدمة توطئة للحصول على
درجة اختر
في Click or tap here to enter text.

مقدمة من
اسم الطالب
المؤهلات العلمية للطالب/ السنة/ مكان العمل


المشرفين
	اللقب
	الاسم
	الوظيفة
	الجامعة

	اختر	.................	.................	.................
	اختر	.................	.................	.................
	اختر	.................	.................	.................
	اختر	.................	.................	.................


كلية السياحة والفنادق
[bookmark: _GoBack]جامعة قناة السويس
2021/2020


1) الملخص العربي:
2) المقدمة: 
مشكلة البحث/ أسئلة البحث/ أهمية الموضوع/ الافتراضيات – الدراسات السابقة
3) الهدف من البحث:
4) أسئلة البحث:
5) خطة البحث ومنهجية الدراسة:
6) الخطة الإحصائية:
7) الجدول الزمني: 
	رقم المعيار
	وصف المرحلة
	التاريخ المتوقع للانتهاء من العمل
	ملاحظات

	1
	الإعداد 
	
	

	2
	شراء الخامات المساعدة للبحث
تحضير الكيماويات
	
	

	3
	الجزء العملي
	
	

	4
	تجميع البيانات 
	
	

	5
	التحليل الإحصائي
	
	

	6
	تغيير النتائج 
	
	

	7
	كتابة المراجعة الأدبية 
	
	

	8
	كتابة طرق البحث 
	
	

	9
	كتابة المناقشة 
	
	

	10
	تجميع الرسالة كاملة
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